Vocabulary 31-60
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ACross

3. framework
5. remove

12.
14.
16.
17.
18.
21.
22.

24.

idiosyncrasy
surrender
circumference

filled
puzzle
inform
quandary

varying

26. concoct
27. hum

28. postpone
30. inevitable
Down

1.

O AN

applaud

. stimulate

. discernment
. exhaustion

. rapture

. water current
. sediment

10.
11.

13.
15.

19.

20.
23.
25.

29.

clash
intimidating
devise _
misconception
generate
disaster

nsist

despise

shape
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